OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES

Bridge to the Future: Survey for Supervisors
To help us best meet your needs in regards to the implementation of Bridge, please answer the following
questions.

Please rate the level at which your county practices the following components of Bridge in your daily
work on a regular basis.

1) Which Area do you work in? Please select from the following drop-down menu.

2)

3)

4)

1) Area l

2) Area ll
3) Area lll
4) Area IV
5) Area V
6) Area VI

Please rate the FREQUENCY OF OCCURRENCE with: conducting initial meetings.
1) Never

2) Rarely

3) Fairly Often

4) Regularly

Please rate your STAFF'S LEVEL OF COMFORT with: conducting initial meetings
1) Very Uncomfortable

2) Uncomfortable

3) Comfortable

4) Very Comfortable

Please rate the FREQUENCY OF OCCURRENCE with: communicating about

intentional visitation with birth and resource families.

1) Never

2) Rarely

3) Fairly Often
4) Regularly

5) Please rate your STAFF'S LEVEL OF COMFORT with: communicating about
intentional visitation with birth and resource families.

1) Very Uncomfortable
2) Uncomfortable

3) Comfortable

4) Very Comfortable
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6) Please rate the FREQUENCY OF OCCURRENCE with: aiding in intentional
visitation.

1) Never

2) Rarely

3) Fairly Often

4) Regularly

7) Please rate your STAFF'S LEVEL OF COMFORT with: aiding in intentional
visitation.

1) Very Uncomfortable

2) Uncomfortable

3) Comfortable

4) Very Comfortable

8) Please rate the FREQUENCY OF OCCURRENCE with: doing family group
conferencing.

1) Never

2) Rarely

3) Fairly Often

4) Regularly

9) Please rate your STAFF'S LEVEL OF COMFORT with: doing family group
conferencing.

1) Very Uncomfortable

2) Uncomfortable

3) Comfortable

4) Very Comfortable

10) Please rate the FREQUENCY OF OCCURRENCE with: enabling and encouraging
resource parents to serve as a mentor to a child’s family.

1) Never

2) Rarely

3) Fairly Often

4) Regularly

11) Please rate your STAFF'S LEVEL OF COMFORT with: enabling and encouraging
resource parents to serve as a mentor to a child’s family

1) Very Uncomfortable

2) Uncomfortable

3) Comfortable

4) Very Comfortable

12) Please rate the FREQUENCY OF OCCURRENCE with: concurrent planning as a
practice.

1) Never

2) Rarely

3) Fairly Often

4) Regularly
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13) Please rate your STAFF'S LEVEL OF COMFORT with: concurrent planning as a
practice.

1) Very Uncomfortable

2) Uncomfortable

3) Comfortable

4) Very Comfortable

14) Please rate the FREQUENCY OF OCCURRENCE with: communicating with new
staff about Bridge and educating them about what implementation looks like.
1) Never
2) Rarely
3) Fairly Often
4) Regularly

15) Please rate your STAFF'S LEVEL OF COMFORT with: communicating with new
staff about Bridge and educating them about what implementation looks like.
1) Very Uncomfortable
2) Uncomfortable
3) Comfortable
4) Very Comfortable

16) Please rate the FREQUENCY OF OCCURRENCE with: communicating with
resource parents about Bridge and educating them about what
implementation looks like.

1) Never

2) Rarely

3) Fairly Often

4) Regularly

17) Please rate your STAFF'S LEVEL OF COMFORT with: communicating with
resource parents about Bridge and educating them about what
implementation looks like.

1) Very Uncomfortable

2) Uncomfortable

3) Comfortable

4) Very Comfortable

18) Please rate the FREQUENCY OF OCCURRENCE with: facilitating transitional
meetings.

1) Never

2) Rarely

3) Fairly Often

4) Regularly
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19) Please rate your STAFF'S LEVEL OF COMFORT with: facilitating transitional
meetings.

1) Very Uncomfortable

2) Uncomfortable

3) Comfortable

4) Very Comfortable

20) How fully has the CPS STAFF in your county implemented Bridge approaches in
their daily work and communication?

1) No Implementation has occurred

2) Somewhat implemented

3) Ongoing implementation

4) Fully implemented

21) How fully has the PERMANENCY STAFF in your county implemented Bridge
approaches in their daily work and communication?

1) No Implementation has occurred

2) Somewhat implemented

3) Ongoing implementation

4) Fully implemented

22) How fully has the RESOURCE STAFF in your county implemented Bridge approaches
in their daily work and communication?

1) No Implementation has occurred

2) Somewhat implemented

3) Ongoing implementation

4) Fully implemented

23) How fully have the ADMINISTRATORS in your county implemented Bridge
approaches in their daily work and communication?

1) No Implementation has occurred

2) Somewhat implemented

3) Ongoing implementation

4) Fully implemented

24) Please rate the FREQUENCY of staff’s inclusion of Bridge language in court reports
that reflects the practice clearly.

1) Never

2) Rarely

3) Fairly Often

4) Regularly

25) Please rate the QUALITY of staff’s inclusion of Bridge language in court reports that
reflects the practice clearly.

1) Very Low

2) Low

3) High

4) Very High
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26) As a supervisor, how do you hold staff accountable for practicing Bridge?

27) How well does your staff feel like your Resource Parents understand Bridge?
1) No understanding
2) Lacking
3) Basic understanding
4) Well-informed
5) Parents are experts

Thank you for your participation!
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